
Board Meetings Scheduled Events
2021-2022

Board Meeting Schedule Scheduled Events
Schedule 
Conflicts

Board Workshop Tuesday 7 September 9:00 AM

KISD Freedom Walk
Friday, September 10

Ellison High School @ 9:30AM
Board Meeting Tuesday 14 September 6:00 PM

NAFIS Fall Conference
(Washington DC)

September 19-21 (Sun – Tues)
TASA/TASB Convention

(Dallas)
September 24-26 (Fri – Sun)

Board Meeting Tuesday 28 September 6:00 PM

Board Meeting Tuesday 12 October 6:00 PM

Board Workshop
(tentative)

Tuesday 19 October 9:00 AM

Board Meeting Tuesday 26 October 6:00 PM

Board Workshop
(tentative)

Tuesday 9 November 9:00 AM

Board Meeting Tuesday 16 November 6:00 PM

Thanksgiving Holiday
November 22-26

Board Meeting Tuesday 7 December 6:00 PM

Christmas Break
December 20 – January 3

Board Meeting Tuesday 11 January 6:00 PM

Board Workshop
(tentative)

Tuesday 18 January 9:00 AM

Board Meeting Tuesday 25 January 6:00 PM

Board Meeting Tuesday 8 February 6:00 PM

Board Workshop
(tentative)

Tuesday 15 February 9:00 AM

Board Meeting Tuesday 22 February 6:00 PM


